

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	882-2	2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Third Reading	
File created:	7/25/2019				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/21/2019				Final action:		
Enactment date:	8/21/2019				Enactment #:		
Effective date:	8/26/	2019					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of turnout gear, for the Division of Fire, Department of Public Safety, for a term of one year, with a one-year option to renew, exercisable by the Director of Public Safety.						
Sponsors:	Matt Zone, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	CONTRACTS, FIRE DIVISION, SAFETY DEPARTMENT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 882-2019-EOrd-Req K turnout gear - Fire, 2. 882-2019 Exec. Summary - Authorizing the Purchase by One or More Requirements Contracts of Turnout Gear for the Division of Fire						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		А	ction	Result
8/21/2019	1	City Co	uncil		р	assed on second reading	Pass
					م مام بین بین م		t as where the of

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the purchase by one or more requirement contracts of turnout gear, for the Division of Fire, Department of Public Safety, for a term of one year, with a one -year option to renew, exercisable by the Director of Public Safety.